
  
 
 

 
Raiffeisen-Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe 2016/2017 

Bezirk Imst 

Klasse: sitzend-aufgelegt 

 Rg. Mannschaft 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru 4.Ru 5.Ru 6.Ru 7.Ru 8.Ru 9.Ru 10.Ru Gesamt Schn. 

 1. Längenfeld 1 957,3 958,3 960,1 959,7 960,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4796,0 959,24 

 2. Haiming 1 956,7 959,0 957,8 955,6 954,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4783,5 956,70 

 3. Umhausen 1 952,2 953,9 956,8 957,9 960,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4781,0 956,20 

 4. Längenfeld 3 955,3 955,1 954,8 955,6 957,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4778,5 955,70 

 5. Karres 1 956,9 954,9 953,6 955,2 957,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4777,8 955,56 

 6. Längenfeld 4 951,6 953,4 955,1 958,1 958,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4776,3 955,26 

 7. Mieming 3 956,9 955,0 954,5 948,8 957,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4772,3 954,46 

 8. Silz 1 951,0 951,8 955,0 956,5 957,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4771,7 954,34 

 9. Längenfeld 2 951,6 952,8 955,0 955,5 956,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4770,9 954,18 

 10. Tarrenz 1 948,9 950,3 951,9 954,7 953,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4758,8 951,76 

 11. Tarrenz 2 948,4 949,6 952,0 947,9 954,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4752,2 950,44 

 12. Karres 2 949,9 947,6 949,2 950,0 951,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4748,1 949,62 

 13. Mieming 1 953,0 945,4 950,1 944,7 950,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4743,8 948,76 

 14. Mieming 2 944,7 947,8 949,9 944,9 950,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4737,5 947,50 

 15. Mieming 5 935,6 949,7 949,3 948,9 950,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4734,0 946,80 

 16. Haiming 2 945,2 947,7 945,6 943,2 946,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4727,9 945,58 

 17. Imst 2 944,9 946,9 942,1 947,3 941,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4722,8 944,56 

 18. Umhausen 2 942,2 941,5 944,5 942,9 945,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4716,8 943,36 

 19. Silz 2 942,2 941,6 940,1 945,4 945,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4714,6 942,92 

 20. Imst 1 937,4 938,9 942,9 943,8 948,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4711,7 942,34 

 21. Roppen 1 943,1 939,0 941,7 943,0 941,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4708,4 941,68 

 22. Karres 3 932,3 938,9 940,9 947,3 938,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4697,7 939,54 

 23. Rietz 1 947,9 946,3 938,1 935,6 929,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4696,9 939,38 

 24. Wald i.P. 932,4 933,0 941,3 943,9 946,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4696,7 939,34 

 25. Nassereith 937,8 933,5 931,0 936,4 946,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4685,5 937,12 

 26. Mieming 4 934,0 937,0 924,7 941,9 943,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4680,6 936,12 

 27. Mötz 1 942,1 933,5 935,0 941,6 928,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4680,5 936,10 

 28. Silz 3 935,6 935,1 935,0 935,4 938,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4679,2 935,84 

 29. Oetz 936,8 933,8 932,3 936,6 938,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4677,7 935,54 

 30. Imsterberg 931,7 933,6 930,4 938,8 937,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4671,8 934,36 

 31. Tarrenz 3 940,4 938,2 934,2 926,0 932,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4671,4 934,28 

 32. Roppen 2 936,9 927,7 931,3 937,6 930,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4664,3 932,86 

 33. Silz 4 924,8 924,6 927,9 930,3 931,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4638,9 927,78 

 34. Umhausen 3 921,9 920,9 920,2 914,6 924,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4602,5 920,50 

 35. Roppen 3 927,6 906,8 916,3 930,6 919,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4600,7 920,14 

Beginn der Rückrunden am 9.1.2017 – letzter Abgabetermin für die 6. Runde – 16.1.2017! 

 



 

 Einzelreihung 5 . Runde 
 Rg SNr. Name Gilde Ergebnis 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Frauen 

 1. 70107011 Sattler Sabine Längenfeld 2 106,6 106,8 107,1 320,5 

 2. 70107020 Sattler Verena Längenfeld 4 106,7 106,9 106,7 320,3 

 3. 70102028 Suitner Eva Haiming 1 107,2 106,4 106,3 319,9 

 4. 70107016 Grießer Annemarie Längenfeld 4 106,4 106,5 106,4 319,3 

 5. 70105005 Gstrein Christine Karres 2 106,6 105,9 106,4 318,9 

 6. 70108319 Soraperra Petra Mieming 4 106,4 106,1 106,3 318,8 

 7. 70108045 Prommegger Anna Mieming 1 106,9 106,1 105,2 318,2 

 8. 70108205 Maaß Karin Mieming 3 106,2 105,7 106,1 318,0 

 9. 70105015 Gstrein Alexandra Karres 2 106,7 106,0 105,2 317,9 

 10. 70108137 Melmer Barbara Mieming 1 106,6 105,1 105,9 317,6 

 11. 70102025 Leitner Alexandra Haiming 2 105,6 106,2 105,3 317,1 

 12. 70108136 Larcher Maria Mieming-E 105,4 105,2 105,3 315,9 

 13. 70113060 Scherl Bernadette Roppen 1 105,1 104,4 105,2 314,7 

 14. 70105008 Mayrhofer Brigitte Karres 2 104,9 104,7 105,0 314,6 

 15. 70115053 Kempf Monika Silz 2 104,9 105,7 104,0 314,6 

 16. 70103156 Thurner Veronika Imst 2 105,3 105,4 103,9 314,6 

 17. 70115005 Föger Gabi Silz 3 105,1 104,1 103,9 313,1 

 18. 70120032 Gstrein Elfriede Wald i.P. 104,5 105,0 103,6 313,1 

 19. 70118134 Scheiber Pia Tarrenz-E 104,4 103,3 105,2 312,9 

 20. 70108321 Happ Silvia Mieming 4 102,5 104,4 106,0 312,9 

 21. 70113068 Stefani Sandra Roppen 1 104,3 104,2 103,7 312,2 

 22. 70103051 Gruber Katharina Imst 2 104,4 102,9 104,6 311,9 

 23. 7011999 Scöpf Barbara Umhausen-E 104,7 104,2 102,9 311,8 

 24. 70108318 Soraperra Sabrina Mieming 4 104,0 102,3 105,0 311,3 

 25. 70118132 Flür Natalie Tarrenz 3 103,2 104,1 104,0 311,3 

 26. 70108317 Maaß Anika Mieming-E 103,3 103,6 104,3 311,2 

 27. 70113033 Köll Pamela Roppen 2 105,9 103,0 101,4 310,3 

 28. 70115056 Föger Damara Silz 4 104,0 103,7 102,5 310,2 

 29. 70108123 Losch Sieglinde Mieming-E 106,2 101,6 102,0 309,8 

 30. 70108320 Wilhelm Simone Mieming-E 102,5 102,8 103,2 308,5 

 31. 70119079 Scheiber Annemarie Umhausen 3 102,9 100,7 103,9 307,5 

 32. 70102043 Allegranzi Maria Haiming-E 103,3 103,4 100,6 307,3 

 33. 70119078 Frischmann Marion Umhausen 3 101,3 101,1 104,4 306,8 

 34. 70115052 Neurauter Angelika Silz-E 100,0 100,1 103,9 304,0 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Männer 

 1. 70119028 Hafner Edmund Umhausen 1 107,7 107,0 107,4 322,1 

 2. 70108198 Soraperra Markus Mieming 3 106,7 107,5 107,5 321,7 

 3. 70107017 Sattler Holger Längenfeld 1 107,7 106,1 107,1 320,9 

 4. 70118068 Kurz Rainer Tarrenz 2 105,8 107,9 107,1 320,8 

 5. 70107010 Sattler Philipp Längenfeld 1 106,2 107,3 107,1 320,6 

 6. 70115022 Kempf Dietmar Silz 1 106,9 107,1 106,5 320,5 

 7. 70118070 Ladner Ronald Tarrenz 1 106,2 107,0 107,2 320,4 

 8. 70105017 Gstrein Hannes Karres 1 105,7 106,8 107,4 319,9 



 9. 70119077 Auderer Walter Umhausen 1 106,5 107,3 106,1 319,9 

 10. 70115043 Vergeiner Johannes Silz 1 106,8 106,9 106,1 319,8 

 11. 70118131 Krabacher Christian Tarrenz 2 107,0 105,7 106,8 319,5 

 12. 70107014 Auer Franz Längenfeld 3 107,2 106,7 105,5 319,4 

 13. 70107012 Kneissl Harald Längenfeld 3 106,9 105,9 106,5 319,3 

 14. 70107007 Flegl Dominik Längenfeld 1 105,9 106,9 106,3 319,1 

 15. 70105001 Mayrhofer Alexander Karres 1 106,2 106,4 106,4 319,0 

 16. 70107001 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 3 106,7 105,9 106,4 319,0 

 17. 70108301 Marthe Christian Mieming 5 107,4 105,5 105,8 318,7 

 18. 70107019 Streppl Martin Längenfeld 4 106,4 105,8 106,3 318,5 

 19. 70105006 Gstrein Hermann Karres 1 106,9 106,1 105,3 318,3 

 20. 70119047 Mair Peter Umhausen 1 106,4 105,9 105,9 318,2 

 21. 70103108 Nothdurfter Thomas Imst 1 105,4 106,9 105,8 318,1 

 22. 70102023 Gager Dietmar Haiming 1 105,8 106,4 105,8 318,0 

 23. 70107004 Fiegl Burghard Längenfeld 2 106,2 106,0 105,6 317,8 

 24. 70108025 Falch Dietmar Mieming 2 106,0 107,0 104,8 317,8 

 25. 70107005 Guttenbrunner Reinhold Längenfeld 2 106,3 105,9 105,5 317,7 

 26. 70108093 Widauer Josef Mieming 2 105,3 105,8 106,4 317,5 

 27. 70102024 Leitner Benjamin Haiming 2 106,8 106,3 104,4 317,5 

 28. 70108322 Wett Gerhard Mieming 3 105,6 105,4 106,4 317,4 

 29. 70103043 Grassl Peter Imst 1 104,9 106,5 105,9 317,3 

 30. 70115007 Föger Johann Silz 1 105,7 105,4 106,0 317,1 

 31. 70120001 Auderer Clemens Wald i.P. 106,2 105,1 105,8 317,1 

 32. 70109009 Wegscheider Johann Mötz 1 106,1 105,4 105,3 316,8 

 33. 70110040 Tiefenbrunner Bernhard Nassereith 106,1 106,2 104,5 316,8 

 34. 70118027 Eiter Andreas Tarrenz 1 104,8 106,1 105,7 316,6 

 35. 70119067 Wörter Richard Umhausen 2 106,3 105,1 105,2 316,6 

 36. 70102022 Espa Valentino Haiming 1 105,4 105,1 106,0 316,5 

 37. 70108146 Peimpolt Reinhard_jun. Mieming 5 105,9 106,1 104,5 316,5 

 38. 70105004 Grundl Gerhard Karres 3 105,4 105,5 105,5 316,4 

 39. 70115051 Perwög Manuel Silz 2 104,9 105,9 105,4 316,2 

 40. 70118063 Kropf Thomas Tarrenz 1 106,1 104,6 105,3 316,0 

 41. 70110034 Saurwein Josef Nassereith 106,4 106,6 103,0 316,0 

 42. 70120007 Gabl Gregor Wald i.P. 105,3 104,9 105,7 315,9 

 43. 70108286 Branz Hanspeter Mieming-E 104,9 104,8 105,6 315,3 

 44. 70108147 Hartleb Rene Mieming 5 105,1 106,2 104,0 315,3 

 45. 70103004 Auderer Alois Imst 2 104,7 105,4 105,0 315,1 

 46. 70119032 Jenewein Stefan Umhausen 2 105,0 105,1 104,8 314,9 

 47. 70108297 Bachnetzer Martin Mieming 2 105,7 104,9 104,3 314,9 

 48. 70108186 Noldin Andreas Mieming 1 105,6 103,4 105,8 314,8 

 49. 70109008 Praxmarer Walter Mötz 1 104,2 106,0 104,6 314,8 

 50. 70113036 Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 1 106,1 104,4 104,2 314,7 

 51. 70115011 Föger Tobias Silz 2 106,0 104,3 104,2 314,5 

 52. 70119066 Tinzl Walter Umhausen 2 104,8 103,7 105,7 314,2 

 53. 70110010 Weber Hubert Nassereith 105,3 104,7 104,0 314,0 

 54. 70118111 Waibl Anton Tarrenz 2 105,9 104,1 104,0 314,0 

 55. 70105020 Loretz Günther Karres 3 105,4 103,5 105,0 313,9 

 56. 70118124 Zoller Martin Tarrenz 3 104,7 104,2 104,9 313,8 

 57. 70103105 Neustifter Stefan Imst 1 104,8 104,3 104,2 313,3 

 58. 70111011 Knabl Franz Oetz 104,9 104,7 103,6 313,2 

 59. 70112002 Fritz Thomas Rietz 1 105,5 103,3 104,3 313,1 



 60. 70104017 Gstrein Manuel Imsterberg 105,3 104,2 103,3 312,8 

 61. 70104001 Schnegg Matthias Imsterberg 103,9 105,0 103,8 312,7 

 62. 70111008 Auer Norbert Oetz 104,4 104,7 103,5 312,6 

 63. 70115031 Praxmarer Bernhard Silz 3 103,3 104,2 105,0 312,5 

 64. 70115057 Föger Peter Silz 3 105,0 103,3 104,2 312,5 

 65. 70111007 Auer Alexander Oetz 104,1 104,5 103,8 312,4 

 66. 70104016 Schnegg Florian Imsterberg 102,5 104,6 104,7 311,8 

 67. 70102027 Stigger Mario Haiming 2 102,3 104,5 104,8 311,6 

 68. 70102045 Zoller Gerhard Haiming-E 103,1 105,2 103,2 311,5 

 69. 70112001 Schöffthaler Lukas Rietz 1 102,9 104,0 104,4 311,3 

 70. 70113052 Raggl Manfred Roppen 2 103,5 103,7 104,1 311,3 

 71. 70115001 Atzenhofer Martin Silz 4 103,0 104,1 103,9 311,0 

 72. 70119064 Stigger Peter Umhausen 3 102,9 102,0 105,7 310,6 

 73. 70115050 Neurauter Martin Silz 4 102,8 103,3 104,0 310,1 

 74. 70113067 Stefani Romeo Roppen 2 103,0 105,1 101,1 309,2 

 75. 70105010 Praxmarer Hubert Karres 3 103,9 102,2 101,9 308,0 

 76. 70113040 Machac Wolfgang Roppen 3 102,7 103,4 101,7 307,8 

 77. 70118133 Oberhofer Mathias Tarrenz 3 103,7 103,6 100,2 307,5 

 78. 70115026 Krinzinger Daniel Silz-E 103,0 101,1 102,1 306,2 

 79. 70113072 Vogl Christian Roppen 3 103,3 102,3 100,3 305,9 

 80. 70113019 Heiß Hans Roppen 3 101,9 101,8 102,0 305,7 

 81. 70112005 Aßmann Gerhard Rietz 1 102,7 100,5 101,4 304,6 

 82. 70115020 Herz Walter Silz-E 101,1 100,9 101,2 303,2 

 83. 70115047 Zoller Wilfried Silz-E 100,6 102,3 99,6 302,5 

 84. 70115055 Zwanz Dieter Silz-E 100,1 100,4 100,2 300,7 

 85. 70115041 Sonnweber Erich Silz-E 100,1 99,2 99,5 298,8 

 86. 70115054 Perwög Jacob Silz-E 99,4 98,7 100,3 298,4 

 87. 70109999 Jeitner Christoph Mötz 1 97,7 98,5 100,5 296,7 

 88. 70113010 Dümmlein Bernd Roppen-E 97,9 95,1 96,5 289,5 

 

 

 

 

 

 Schnitt - Einzelschützen 

 Rg. SNr Schütze Gilde 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru 4.Ru 5.Ru 6.Ru 7.Ru 8.Ru 9.Ru 10.Ru Schnitt 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Männer 

 1. 70119028 Hafner Edmund Umhausen 318,3 320,4 320,9 322,0 322,1 320,74 

 2. 70118068 Kurz Rainer Tarrenz 320,8 320,6 320,9 320,3 320,8 320,68 

 3. 70108198 Soraperra Markus Mieming 321,8 319,2 321,4 318,3 321,7 320,48 

 4. 70107017 Sattler Holger Längenfeld 320,7 319,8 319,4 321,0 320,9 320,36 

 5. 70107010 Sattler Philipp Längenfeld 318,6 320,3 321,4 320,2 320,6 320,22 

 6. 70115022 Kempf Dietmar Silz 318,3 319,2 321,4 320,3 320,5 319,94 

 7. 70105017 Gstrein Hannes Karres 318,7 320,0 319,4 319,1 319,9 319,42 

 8. 70119077 Auderer Walter Umhausen 318,5 318,2 319,5 319,0 319,9 319,02 

 9. 70107012 Kneissl Harald Längenfeld 319,2 318,8 319,2 318,3 319,3 318,96 



 10. 70107007 Flegl Dominik Längenfeld 318,0 318,4 319,3 318,5 319,1 318,66 

 11. 70107001 Obex Manfred Längenfeld 318,2 318,3 318,2 318,6 319,0 318,46 

 12. 70118070 Ladner Ronald Tarrenz 317,4 317,9 318,5 317,8 320,4 318,40 

 13. 70102023 Gager Dietmar Haiming 316,2 320,1 318,4 319,1 318,0 318,36 

 14. 70115043 Vergeiner Johannes Silz 317,3 317,3 317,8 319,4 319,8 318,32 

 15. 70107014 Auer Franz Längenfeld 317,9 318,0 317,4 318,7 319,4 318,28 

 16. 70105006 Gstrein Hermann Karres 318,7 317,2 318,0 318,8 318,3 318,20 

 17. 70105001 Mayrhofer Alexander Karres 319,5 317,7 316,2 317,3 319,0 317,94 

 18. 70108093 Widauer Josef Mieming 317,6 316,7 320,8 316,6 317,5 317,84 

 19. 70107019 Streppl Martin Längenfeld 315,6 317,9 317,4 318,8 318,5 317,64 

 20. 70107004 Fiegl Burghard Längenfeld 317,0 317,9 317,4 317,8 317,8 317,58 

 21. 70102024 Leitner Benjamin Haiming 315,6 318,4 317,9 318,3 317,5 317,54 

 22. 70118131 Krabacher Christian Tarrenz 317,6 316,9 315,1 317,6 319,5 317,34 

 23. 70107005 Guttenbrunner  Längenfeld 317,3 316,2 317,0 318,3 317,7 317,30 
 24. 70118027 Reinhold Tarrenz 315,9 316,3 317,6 317,9 316,6 
 24. 70118027 Eiter Andreas Tarrenz 315,9 316,3 317,6 317,9 316,6 316,86 

 25. 70102022 Espa Valentino Haiming 316,8 316,5 317,5 316,5 316,5 316,76 

 26. 70108286 Branz Hanspeter Mieming 317,5 317,4 315,3 316,73 

 27. 70108322 Wett Gerhard Mieming 317,9 318,3 315,3 314,4 317,4 316,66 

 28. 70118063 Kropf Thomas Tarrenz 315,6 316,1 315,8 319,0 316,0 316,50 

 29. 70119047 Mair Peter Umhausen 315,4 315,3 316,4 316,9 318,2 316,44 

 30. 70119067 Wörter Richard Umhausen 316,6 316,8 316,0 315,9 316,6 316,38 

 31. 70105004 Grundl Gerhard Karres 317,0 315,9 314,3 317,9 316,4 316,30 

 32. 70108301 Marthe Christian Mieming 309,4 316,4 317,4 317,9 318,7 315,96 

 33. 70103108 Nothdurfter Thomas Imst 313,9 315,3 316,5 315,5 318,1 315,86 

 34. 70108147 Hartleb Rene Mieming 314,4 317,4 316,2 315,3 315,83 

 35. 70108025 Falch Dietmar Mieming 313,6 316,5 314,6 315,8 317,8 315,66 

 36. 70103004 Auderer Alois Imst 315,0 314,4 316,0 317,1 315,1 315,52 

 37. 70108146 Peimpolt  Mieming 311,0 318,9 316,5 315,47 
 38. 70109009 Reinhard_jun. Mötz 316,7 314,0 315,3 314,4 316,8 
 38. 70109009 Wegscheider  Mötz 316,7 314,0 315,3 314,4 316,8 315,44 
 39. 70119032 Johann Umhausen 314,5 314,5 318,4 314,6 314,9 
 39. 70119032 Jenewein Stefan Umhausen 314,5 314,5 318,4 314,6 314,9 315,38 

 40. 70112006 Hauser Hannes Rietz 317,3 315,8 312,3 315,13 

 41. 70103043 Grassl Peter Imst 312,4 312,5 316,4 316,8 317,3 315,08 

 42. 70115051 Perwög Manuel Silz 314,6 311,7 315,8 316,8 316,2 315,02 

 43. 70108192 Marthe Robert_jun. Mieming 317,2 312,4 314,5 315,6 314,93 

 44. 70108186 Noldin Andreas Mieming 315,7 315,8 312,0 316,3 314,8 314,92 

 45. 70118124 Zoller Martin Tarrenz 317,9 317,2 315,0 309,9 313,8 314,76 

 46. 70120001 Auderer Clemens Wald 314,5 312,1 317,4 311,8 317,1 314,58 

 47. 70112002 Fritz Thomas Rietz 313,8 316,5 314,4 313,8 313,1 314,32 

 48. 70110040 Tiefenbrunner  Nassereith 313,3 313,2 311,4 315,7 316,8 314,08 
 49. 70113036 Bernhard Roppen 315,5 311,5 314,3 314,3 314,7 
 49. 70113036 Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 315,5 311,5 314,3 314,3 314,7 314,06 

 50. 70103152 Thurner Manfred Imst 314,8 315,4 312,3 313,7 314,05 

 51. 70115007 Föger Johann Silz 314,3 315,0 312,4 311,3 317,1 314,02 

 52. 70112001 Schöffthaler Lukas Rietz 316,8 314,0 311,4 316,6 311,3 314,02 

 53. 70115011 Föger Tobias Silz 313,3 313,7 311,6 315,4 314,5 313,70 

 54. 70108297 Bachnetzer Martin Mieming 311,1 314,6 314,5 312,5 314,9 313,52 

 55. 70110034 Saurwein Josef Nassereith 315,3 310,6 312,4 311,5 316,0 313,16 

 56. 70109008 Praxmarer Walter Mötz 313,6 309,0 313,4 314,8 312,70 

 57. 70115031 Praxmarer Bernhard Silz 315,4 311,0 312,6 311,7 312,5 312,64 

 58. 70120007 Gabl Gregor Wald 311,3 306,2 313,1 316,6 315,9 312,62 

 59. 70102027 Stigger Mario Haiming 313,4 313,4 312,2 311,6 311,6 312,44 

 60. 70118111 Waibl Anton Tarrenz 310,0 312,1 316,0 310,0 314,0 312,42 

 61. 70111011 Knabl Franz Oetz 310,7 313,1 312,9 311,6 313,2 312,30 

 62. 70108065 Pöschl Franz Mieming 313,5 312,0 311,2 312,23 

 63. 70104001 Schnegg Matthias Imsterberg 312,4 311,4 309,8 314,1 312,7 312,08 

 64. 70108316 Spiss Florian Mieming 315,2 313,1 305,0 314,8 312,03 

 65. 70111007 Auer Alexander Oetz 311,9 312,4 309,0 313,4 312,4 311,82 

 66. 70109002 Riml Hannes Mötz 311,8 311,8 311,80 



 67. 70105010 Praxmarer Hubert Karres 312,8 312,5 312,8 312,7 308,0 311,76 

 68. 70119066 Tinzl Walter Umhausen 311,1 310,2 310,1 312,4 314,2 311,60 

 69. 70104016 Schnegg Florian Imsterberg 309,6 312,2 310,4 313,7 311,8 311,54 

 70. 70105020 Loretz Günther Karres 302,5 310,5 313,8 316,7 313,9 311,48 

 71. 70111008 Auer Norbert Oetz 314,2 308,3 310,4 311,6 312,6 311,42 

 72. 70103105 Neustifter Stefan Imst 311,1 311,1 310,0 311,5 313,3 311,40 

 73. 70102045 Zoller Gerhard Haiming 311,9 311,3 310,8 310,3 311,5 311,16 

 74. 70113067 Stefani Romeo Roppen 314,6 313,4 308,3 310,0 309,2 311,10 

 75. 7010999 Jeitner Christoph Mötz 307,9 313,8 310,85 

 76. 70104017 Gstrein Manuel Imsterberg 309,7 310,0 310,2 311,0 312,8 310,74 

 77. 70109007 Reindl Michael Mötz 310,5 310,50 

 78. 70115050 Neurauter Martin Silz 310,8 307,1 309,0 314,5 310,1 310,30 

 79. 70113040 Machac Wolfgang Roppen 310,5 307,7 312,2 312,8 307,8 310,20 

 80. 70110010 Weber Hubert Nassereith 309,2 309,7 307,3 309,2 314,0 309,88 

 81. 70108135 Prommegger Lukas Mieming 309,6 309,60 

 82. 70115001 Atzenhofer Martin Silz 305,1 308,1 311,0 311,9 311,0 309,42 

 83. 70113052 Raggl Manfred Roppen 303,6 312,1 311,3 309,00 

 84. 70115057 Föger Peter Silz 309,3 302,9 310,8 312,5 308,88 

 85. 70118133 Oberhofer Mathias Tarrenz 309,8 308,9 309,6 308,4 307,5 308,84 

 86. 70109004 Neuner Michael Mötz 308,3 308,30 

 87. 70115020 Herz Walter Silz 308,7 312,9 309,4 305,3 303,2 307,90 

 88. 70119064 Stigger Peter Umhausen 309,4 308,4 307,1 304,0 310,6 307,90 

 89. 70115026 Krinzinger Daniel Silz 311,1 307,2 304,9 306,2 307,35 

 90. 70113019 Heiß Hans Roppen 307,0 308,5 304,8 309,1 305,7 307,02 

 91. 70112005 Aßmann Gerhard Rietz 309,6 308,3 306,8 305,2 304,6 306,90 

 92. 70115047 Zoller Wilfried Silz 313,7 305,7 299,3 306,1 302,5 305,46 

 93. 70115055 Zwanz Dieter Silz 298,4 312,4 309,5 306,1 300,7 305,42 

 94. 70109001 Randolf Michael Mötz 304,2 304,20 

 95. 70113072 Vogl Christian Roppen 306,2 299,1 307,5 301,8 305,9 304,10 

 96. 70109999 Jeitner Christoph Mötz 308,5 296,7 302,60 

 97. 70113070 Thuille Manfred Roppen 298,2 304,0 301,10 

 98. 70113035 Köll Werner Roppen 296,0 305,8 300,90 

 99. 70115041 Sonnweber Erich Silz 301,9 297,2 294,0 298,8 298,8 298,14 

 100. 70108043 Kuprian Martin Mieming 293,1 293,10 

 101. 70115054 Perwög Jacob Silz 282,2 289,7 294,5 298,4 291,20 

 102. 70113010 Dümmlein Bernd Roppen 285,5 292,9 293,4 289,5 290,33 

 sitzend-aufgelegt-Frauen 

 1. 70102028 Suitner Eva Haiming 322,1 320,5 321,5 320,0 319,9 320,80 

 2. 70107020 Sattler Verena Längenfeld 318,7 318,6 319,1 320,4 320,3 319,42 

 3. 70107011 Sattler Sabine Längenfeld 317,3 318,7 320,6 319,4 320,5 319,30 

 4. 70107016 Grießer Annemarie Längenfeld 317,3 316,9 318,6 318,9 319,3 318,20 

 5. 70105015 Gstrein Alexandra Karres 318,0 317,0 317,1 317,0 317,9 317,40 

 6. 70105005 Gstrein Christine Karres 317,8 316,5 315,6 315,6 318,9 316,88 

 7. 70108137 Melmer Barbara Mieming 320,2 314,5 317,4 314,5 317,6 316,84 

 8. 70102025 Leitner Alexandra Haiming 317,8 317,8 315,9 313,3 317,1 316,38 

 9. 70103156 Thurner Veronika Imst 315,1 317,1 313,8 316,5 314,6 315,42 

 10. 70108205 Maaß Karin Mieming 313,0 315,2 315,7 314,9 318,0 315,36 

 11. 70105008 Mayrhofer Brigitte Karres 314,1 314,1 316,5 317,4 314,6 315,34 

 12. 70108319 Soraperra Petra Mieming 311,8 314,4 311,2 318,2 318,8 314,88 

 13. 70108317 Maaß Anika Mieming 317,1 313,1 317,4 311,8 311,2 314,12 

 14. 70108136 Larcher Maria Mieming 313,3 315,1 311,2 313,9 315,9 313,88 

 15. 70115053 Kempf Monika Silz 309,1 315,3 314,6 315,5 314,6 313,82 

 16. 70113068 Stefani Sandra Roppen 314,9 312,2 313,55 

 17. 70113031 Köll Maria Roppen 312,8 313,0 315,2 311,5 313,13 

 18. 70113060 Scherl Bernadette Roppen 313,0 312,6 311,4 313,8 314,7 313,10 

 19. 70108045 Prommegger Anna Mieming 311,9 307,8 312,8 318,2 312,68 

 20. 70113056 Schauer Alexandra Roppen 312,6 312,60 



 21. 70120032 Gstrein Elfriede Wald 306,6 314,7 310,8 315,5 313,1 312,14 

 22. 70103051 Gruber Katharina Imst 311,9 311,90 

 23. 70113033 Köll Pamela Roppen 311,5 311,6 312,7 310,3 311,53 

 24. 70108318 Soraperra Sabrina Mieming 311,8 310,8 305,7 314,3 311,3 310,78 

 25. 70118132 Flür Natalie Tarrenz 312,7 312,1 309,6 307,7 311,3 310,68 

 26. 70108321 Happ Silvia Mieming 310,4 311,8 307,8 309,4 312,9 310,46 

 27. 7011999 Scöpf Barbara Umhausen 308,6 311,8 310,20 

 28. 70113085 Köll Elisa Roppen 310,1 310,10 

 29. 70118134 Scheiber Pia Tarrenz 306,3 307,0 312,5 312,9 309,68 

 30. 70115005 Föger Gabi Silz 307,0 304,7 312,9 308,2 313,1 309,18 

 31. 70119078 Frischmann Marion Umhausen 313,5 310,1 309,5 306,0 306,8 309,18 

 32. 70108123 Losch Sieglinde Mieming 308,2 305,9 307,4 311,9 309,8 308,64 

 33. 70102043 Allegranzi Maria Haiming 307,6 307,6 309,9 307,3 308,10 

 34. 70108320 Wilhelm Simone Mieming 308,0 305,4 305,4 306,3 308,5 306,72 

 35. 70113041 Mayr Beate Roppen 303,2 307,0 305,8 305,33 

 36. 70115056 Föger Damara Silz 286,2 302,5 308,1 311,8 310,2 303,76 

 37. 70115052 Neurauter Angelika Silz 303,8 301,8 304,3 303,6 304,0 303,50 

 38. 70119079 Scheiber Annemarie Umhausen 299,0 302,4 303,6 304,6 307,5 303,42 

 39. 70113032 Köll Martina Roppen 304,1 300,7 302,3 302,37 

 40. 70113008 Benz Roswitha Roppen 300,3 297,7 299,00 
 


